
Mount Vernon Baseball Schedule 2016

Date    Visitor Home Time # of Games

Friday, Aug  26 Merit          @ Mount Vernon 2:00 PM   2

Tuesday, Aug 30 WestRidge  @ Mount Vernon 3:30 PM 1

Friday, Sept  2 Mount Vernon  @ Wendover 2:00 PM 2

Tuesday, Sept  6 Mount Vernon @ ICS 4:00 PM 1

Friday, Sept 9 Mount Vernon @  Dugway 2:00 PM 2

Friday, Sept 16 Telos          @ Mount Vernon 2:00 PM 2

Tuesday, Sept 20 Mount Vernon @  WestRidge 4:00 PM 1

Friday, Sept 23 Tintic        @  Mount Vernon 2:00 PM 2

Tuesday, Sept  27 ICS           @ Mount Vernon 3:30 PM 1

Wednesday, Sept 28 Mount Vernon @ St. Joseph 2:00 PM 2

State Tournament Information

Final 16 Teams Saturday, October 1

Final 8 Teams Tuesday, October 4

Final 4 Teams Friday, October 7

Championship Saturday, October 8


